COMPENSI AMMINISTRATORI PRIMO QUADRIMESTRE 2024

Nominativo

NARDELLA DARIO
ALBANESE BENEDETTA
BETTINI ALESSIA

FUNARO SARA

GIORGETTI STEFANO
GIORGIO ANDREA
GIULIANI MARIA FEDERICA
GUCCIONE COSIMO
MEUCCI ELISABETTA
BETTARINI GIOVANNI

Indennita di Carica

55.200,00
35.880,00
41.400,00
35.880,00
35.880,00
35.880,00
35.880,00
35.880,00
35.880,00
35.880,00
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